Luftpistole
KREISKLASSE 3

Schiitzen

1 Hiill 1

2 Neuland I
3 Stade |

4 Assel VII

5 Brobergen Il

Einzelergebnisse

1 Bernd Rath

2 Friedhelm Goth

3 Antje Funck

4 Manfred Junge

5 Egon Vollmers

6 Ulrich Minners

7 Klaus Schlichting

8 Jens Mai

9 Jens Kruse
10 Stephan Pitzner
11 Thorsten Burbulla
12 Ulf Jungclaus
13 Bastian Heidhoff
14 Ralf Steffen
15 Martin Treudler
16 Ingo Dohring
17 Lutz Griining
18 Jorg Funck
19 Reinhard Burbulla
20 Thorsten Dieckmann
21 Stephan Granz
22 Mario Boelsen
23 Claus Michael Ney
24 Melanie Junge

Neuland Il
Brobergen Il
Hiill |

Hall |

Stade |
Neuland Il
Stade |

Hall |

Assel VI
Assel VI
Stade |
Neuland Il
Assel VI
Assel VI
Assel VI
Brobergen Il
Neuland Il
Hiill |

Stade |
Neuland Il
Brobergen Il
Brobergen Il
Brobergen Il
Hiill |

6272
6261
6191
6146
5894

1361
1343
1316
1315
1302
1300
1297
1287
1277
1273
1270
1258
1237
1221
1214
1184
1183
1168
1164
1144
1139
1086

816

792

1254.40
1252.20
1238.20
1229.20
1178.80

340.25
335.75
329.00
328.75
325.50
325.00
324.25
321.75
319.25
318.25
317.50
314.50
309.25
305.25
303.50
296.00
295.75
292.00
291.00
286.00
284.75
271.50
272.00
264.00






